

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2613/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 01/10/2013 in CRLA No.629/2001,
of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

SUMITRA DEVI KAHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 04/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

In the meanwhile, the petitioner will
file the copies of Exhibits P-13 to P-15.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
A.R.-cum-P.S.)

[Sharda Kapoor]
Court Master